‘ing MHCA

Manitoba Heavy Construction Association (MHCA) Membership Application

Company Name

Contact Person
Address

Phone
Fax

E-mail
Twitter / Facebook

Category

First Name

Last Name

Cell:

Website:

Fee

+ GST

*NOTE: Volume is based on your company's volume of work within the industry in Manitoba
Rates Effective Nov 1/23 - Oct 31/24

Membership Category Description Fee Schedule
Annual Volume Annual Fee

Contractor Those persons, firms, partnerships or corporations |[Under $500,000 $765
engaged in road, street, highway, sewer and water |[$500,000 to $1,500,000 $1,385
construction, crushing and other related heavy $1,500,000 to $2,500,000 $2,195
construction activities. $2,500,000 to $5,000,000 $2,975

$5,000,000 to $10,000,000 $4,635
$10,000,000 and over $5,625

Contractor Affiliate Is available for those contractor companies whose $1,035
parent company has accounted for the affiliate
company in compiling total annual volume when
calculating membership dues.

Supplier Those individuals, firms or corporations who supply |Under $5,000,000 $1,185
goods, materials, and services to the heavy $5,000,000 to $20,000,000 $2,010
construction industry. Over $20,000,000 $2,775

Supplier Affiliate Available to supplier company affiliate at an $1,065
additional flat fee per affiliate provided that the
largest volume member in the company cluster
pays its membership at the appropriate supplier
rate.

Utility Corporation Those corporations engaged in the primary supply [Under $5,000,000 $2,140
of utility services, including but not limited to $5,000,000 to $10,000,000 $2,680
telephone, natural gas and electrial supply. Over $10,000,000 $4,820

Financial Institution Those involved in providing financial services to the $1,555
industry including Chartered Banks, Credit Unions,

Trust Companies, and other such similar
institutions.
Consultant/ Those individuals, firms or corporations who $955

Professional

provide professional services to the heavy
construction industry. These include legal,
accounting, consulting and engineering services

Description of your services available - (50 words or less) We need your logo in a JPEG, PDF or EPS format
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